C3

C2

C1

D2

VY

Va

Bl
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Matti Ranta
Fredrik Stromberg
Tyrone Aberg
Thomas Lindh
Christer Eklund
Conny Petersson

Orjan Gustavsson
Ake Jagero
Mikael Oberg
Johnny Karlsson

Kim Johansson
Kalle Kratz
Nicklas Isaksson
Klara Eriksson
Leif Kellgren
Krister Retzman

Borje Thuresson

Lars Nord
Bengt Carlson

Kim Johansson

Overum
Vastervik
Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum
Vimmerby
Vimmerby

Ankarsrum
Overum
Vastervik
Ankarsrum

Ankarsrum
Vimmerby
Vimmerby
Vastervik
Ankarsrum
Overum

Vastervik

Ankarsrum
Ankarsrum

Ankarsrum

a7
45
44
46
a7
a7

46
46
35
43

44
a7
44
39
46
44
45

43
41

40

49
48
49
a7
a7
45

46
a7
40
34

41
46
41
42
46
46
40

41
44

46

49
46
45
46
46
46

45
42
40
39

50
41
a7
41
46
46
45

43
41

37

a7
46
47
a7
45
46

45
47
41
37

46
44
48
38
44
44
47

40
42

41

47
49
46
42
45
43

47
45
41
43

48
44
42
42
47
46
43

45
44

40

48
49
48
46
41
40

42
44
47
39

46
45
44
42
47
46
43

47
45

45

46
47
46
46
a7
45

46
45
41
44

45
47
41
45
47
48
44

46
43

35

333 S
330 S
325 B
320 B
318
312

317
316
285
279

320 B
314
307
289
323 B
320 B
307

305
300

284



B2

B3

Al

A2

A3

Clag

Lars-Inge Eklund
Bengt Carlson

Conny Petersson
Krister Retzman

Kalle Kratz

Christer Eklund
Matti Ranta

Ankarsrum
Tyrone Aberg
Leif Kellgren
Kim Johansson

Vimmerby
Christer Eklund
Conny Peterson
Kalle Kratz

Vastervik

Fredrik Stromberg
Borje Thuresson
Klara Eriksson

Vimmerby
Ankarsrum

Vimmerby
Overum

Vimmerby

Vimmerby
Overum

325
323
320
968

318
312
314
944

330
307
289

41
38

46
35

44

43
42

40
37

47
35

46

44
42

43
39

44
39

35

43

46
39

49
41

40

46
45

43
44

44
45

49

47
43

44
40

40
37

40

46
39

48
40

48
38

40

49
42

305
277

318 B
270

294

323 B
296



Vet

Grovt

Overum

Matti Ranta
Krister Retzman
Ake Jagero

Ankarsrum
Lars Nord
Bengt Carlson

Vimmerby
Christer Eklund
Conny Peterson

Overum
Matti Ranta
Krister Retzman

Ankarsrum
Kim Johansson
Bengt Carlsson

926

333
320
316
969

305
300
605

323
318
641

296
270
566

284
277
561
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